

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 5-8 & 9-10 In Civil Appeal.No.7154-7155/1999  
M.M. DOLICHAN & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS

Respondent (s)

( for permission to file Appln. for clarification with clarification  
and extension of time to comply the direction of this Court's  
judgment dated 14.11.2000)

WITH I.A.No.19 In C.A. 7158/99

WITH Cont.P.(C)145-146/2001 IN C.A.7154-7155/999

WITH Cont.P.(C) 147-148/2001 IN C.A. 7154-7155/99

Date : 16/04/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE

For Appellant (s) Mr. T.G.Narayanan Nair,Adv.  
(IN CP145-148/99 Mr.Benoy Thomas & Mr.V.B.Saharya,Advs.for  
& I.A.5-8) M/s Saharya & Co.,Adv.  
(IA 19 IN CA7158/99) M/s. Romy Chacko & Rajiv Mehta,Advs.

For Respondent (s) Mr.P.P.Rao,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.  
Ms. Beena Prakash,Adv.

For Res.11,19-901 Mr.Benoy Thomas,Adv.for  
(In IA19INCA7158/99) Ms. Baby Krishnan,Adv.

Mr.J.M.Rao,Adv.  
Mr.M.P.Vinod,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.  
.SP2

I.A 5-8: I.As. are permitted to be withdrawn.  
I.A.9-10: Time till 30th April, 2001 is allowed.  
I.As. are disposed of.

I.A.19: This is an application for clarification of  
our order dated 14.11.2000 relating to clause (1). We see no  
ambiguity in the order which requires any further  
clarification. I.A. stands dismissed.

Cont.Pet.(C) Nos.145-148/2001: Heard.  
The Contempt Petitions are dismissed.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)

(N. Moorjani)@@

AA

COURT MASTER

Asstt.Registrar